The amount payable to the- appl icant wi l l carry

interest at the rate of 12 percent per annum from the

date of retirement of the appl icant ti l l payment.

Appl icant wi l l also be entitled to costs of the

present appl ication, which I quantify at Rs.,2,500/-

(Rupees two thousand five hundred).

C A^hqW Agarwal )
4a i rman

/as/